OPB916 Series
© TT electronics plc Issue B      10/2016     Page 1
OPTEK Technology, Inc.
1645 Wallace Drive, Carrollton, TX 75006|Ph: +1 972 323 2200
www.optekinc.com | www.ttelectronics.com
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without
notice or liability.  All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is

 Slot width 0.20” (5.08 mm)
 Slot Depth 0.635” (16.13 mm)
Ordering Information
Part
Number
LED
 Peak
Wavelength
Sensor
Photologic®
Slot
 Width /
Depth
Aperture
Emitter /
Sensor
Lead
Length /
Wire
OPB916BZ
880 nm
10K Pull-Up
0.200” /
0.635”
0.05" /
0.01"
24" / 26
AWG Wire
OPB916IZ Inv-10K Pull-Up
OPB916BOCZ Open-Collector
OPB916BOC  Open-Collector OPB916B  10K Pull-Up
OPB916I  Inverted 10K Pull-Up OPB916IOC  Inverted Open-Collector
Color Description
Red Anode
Black Cathode
White Vcc